Tel: 86-15158063876 E-mail: sales@supmea.com www.supmea.com
Add: 5th floor, Building 4,
Singapore-Hangzhou Science & Technology Park,
Hangzhou,China
Online pH/ORP meter
Committed to process automation solutions
SUP-pH6.0
Datasheet

Singapore-Hangzhou Science & Technology Park,
Hangzhou,China
Ordering Code
Note: 4-20mA, RS485 and relay output are standard functions
Make inquiries by placing letter in the pertinent boxes
Order code: A
Order example: B C J L N P
Basic Type
B:PH6.0
pH Probe
C：Plastic pH sensor with NTC 10K (0-60℃)
D: Glass pH sensor with NTC 10K (0-80℃)
E:High Tmeperature pH sensor with NTC
10K (0-130℃)
F: Made in Germany pH sensor
E+H (0-80℃)
G:Made in Germany pH sensor
Jumo (0-80℃)
H: Plastic ORP sensor with NTC 10K
(0-60℃)
I: Glass ORP sensor with NTC 10K (0-80℃)
Cable Length
J：5 meters
K: 10 meters
J：15 meters
Calibration Points
L: pH4, 7, 10
M:pH 4.00, 6.86, 9.18
Power Supply
N: 220VAC
O: 24VDC
Medium
P: Normal water
Q: Waste water
R: Nutrient solution
S: Galvanic plating
T: Cooling water
U: Drinking water
V: Others:
A
Tel: 86-15158063876 E-mail: sales@supmea.com www.supmea.com
Add: 5th floor, Building 4,
Singapore-Hangzhou Science & Technology Park,
Hangzhou,China
Supmea German Branch
Address: Göttinger Straße.59
30449 Hannover Niedersachsen
Deutschland
Supmea China Headquarters